E
T
X
ETX-BT ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ Processor E3800 Series
System-on-Chip
Features
	 Single, dual or quad-core Intel® Atom™ SOC or

Extended Support (BSP)	WES7/8, WEC7/8,  Linux, VxWorks
Note: All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
ETX-BT-E3845 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3845, 1.91 GHz 542/792
(Turbo), 10W (4C/1333)
ETX-BT-E3827 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3827, 1.75 GHz 542/792
(Turbo), 8W (2C/1333)
ETX-BT-E3826 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3826, 1.46 GHz 533/667
(Turbo), 7W (2C/1066)
ETX-BT-E3825 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3825, 1.33 GHz 533
(No Turbo), 6W (2C/1066)
ETX-BT-E3815 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3815, 1.46 GHz 400
(No Turbo), 5W (1C/1066)
ETX-BT-E3805 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ E3805, 1.33 GHz 3W (2C/1067)
ETX-BT-J1900 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ J1900, 2 GHz, 688/792
(Turbo), 10W (4C/1333)
ETX-BT-N2807 ETX Module with Intel® Celeron® N2807, 2.16 GHz 4.5W (2C)
ETX-BT-N2930 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ N2930, 1.86 GHz, 400/756
(Turbo), 7.5W (4C/1066)
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
Heat Spreaders